CITY: MOUNDS VIEW

238
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445
446
447
451
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$5,386,559
$12,116,490
$7,596,345
$12,976,871
$20,963,255
$509,032
$6,843,311
$43,043
$166,021
$141,906
$14,456,911
$13,441,975
$1,255,381
$16,113,954
$2,442,872
$1,521,581
$810,955,652

$926,931,159

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$616,438
$725,595
$3,532,785
$2,769,841
$2,232,780
$447,068
$5,189,376
$17,440

$0

$141,906
$484,911
$4,329,125
$910, 646
$15,779,097
$1,405,056
$605,779
$38,572,396

$77,760,239

SALES TAX

$40,070
$47,164
$299,971
$180,069
$145,507
$29,062
$337,310
$1,134

$0

$9,225
$45,342
$281,389
$59,190
$1,074,872
$91,328
$39,373
$2,507,199

$5,188,205

USE TAX

$3,872
$3,370
$863
$2,124
$2,307
$11
$45,898
$24

$35

$42
$3,012
$2,365
$90
$1,798
$4,437
$2,659
$374,087

$446,994

TOTAL TAX

$43,942
$50,534
$300,834
$182,193
$147,814
$29,073
$383,208
$1,158

$35

$9,267
$48,354
$283,754
$59,280
$1,076,670
$95,765
$42,032
$2,881,286

$5,635,199
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