## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: MOUNDS VIEW

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$5,386,559	\$616,438	\$40,070	\$3,872	\$43,942	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$12,116,490	\$725,595	\$47,164	\$3,370	\$50,534	7
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$7,596,345	\$3,532,785	\$299,971	\$863	\$300,834	8
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$12,976,871	\$2,769,841	\$180,069	\$2,124	\$182,193	4
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$20,963,255	\$2,232,780	\$145,507	\$2,307	\$147,814	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$509,032	\$447,068	\$29,062	\$11	\$29,073	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$6,843,311	\$5,189,376	\$337,310	\$45,898	\$383,208	21
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$43,043	\$17,440	\$1,134	\$24	\$1,158	10
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$166,021	\$0	\$0	\$35	\$35	4
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$141,906	\$141,906	\$9,225	\$42	\$9,267	4
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$14,456,911	\$484,911	\$45,342	\$3,012	\$48,354	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$13,441,975	\$4,329,125	\$281,389	\$2,365	\$283,754	19
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,255,381	\$910,646	\$59,190	\$90	\$59,280	21
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$16,113,954	\$15,779,097	\$1,074,872	\$1,798	\$1,076,670	18
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,442,872	\$1,405,056	\$91,328	\$4,437	\$95,765	13
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,521,581	\$605,779	\$39,373	\$2,659	\$42,032	8
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$810,955,652	\$38,572,396	\$2,507,199	\$374,087	\$2,881,286	42
CITY TOTAL	\$926,931,159	\$77,760,239	\$5,188,205	\$446,994	\$5,635,199	198